

CONNECT with Stellr



Stellr Connect is a community of select SYNNEX partners, solution providers, system integrators, and VARs focused on driving Cloud, IoT, Mobility, and emerging technologies. The Stellr Connect team is committed to providing partners with sales enablement benefits that accelerate digital transformation.

Stellr connect is a community of select SYNNEX partners. Amidst dynamic digital change, customers, partners, and vendors are demanding a modernized ecosystem to ensure that they not only survive, but thrive.

Through a Connect membership, members can receive:

- ✓ Access to an exclusive LinkedIn community of like-minded, growth-oriented professionals looking to take their business to the next level. Network and participate in discussions with fellow resellers.
- ✓ Access to Stellr DEMANDSolv Channel for fresh marketing materials and weekly curated content (coming soon)
- Access to SYNNEX enablement portal with on-demand training, certifications, and resources. (coming soon)
- ✓ Eligibility to earn prizes and/or awards through community incentives.
- ✓ Quarterly executive round-tables with top SYNNEX execs and industry leaders.
- ✓ Discount on Global Knowledge training courses (Cloud/ Mobility/IoT)
- ✓ Professional/field services available through SERVICESolv

"The Connect community holds a common goal of helping each other achieve business success. Through a customer — centric and peer to peer approach the bond is strengthened. SYNNEX's trusted team is dedicated to helping partners achieve their highest growth potential and known as one of the most agile distribution players in the market today."

Dean Edouarde Stellr advisory board member Vice President, UGM Enterprises, Inc.

Want to Join the Stellr Community? Here's how to get started:



STEP 1 Email stellrconnectcanada@synnex.com or head over to our website and submit your form to connect with a SYNNEX Stellr team member to learn more.



STEP 2 Fill out the Stellr Connect Registration Form and click "enroll now!"



STEP 3 Start expanding your network with peer-to-peer discussion! Join our Stellr LinkedIn Group



All members will receive additional information after enrollment on how to take advantage of member benefits and access to our community team! Please contact stellrconnectcanada@synnex.com for questions or feedback!

For more information, contact the SYNNEX Stellr team stellrconnectcanada@synnex.com